
Product No. Size

30170003
30170004
30170005
30170006
30170008
30170010
30170012
30170014

D.H.S.  Plates, 135°

D.C.S.  Plates, 95°

3H
4H
5H
6H
8H
10H
12H
14H

Material

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

Model No.

DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV
DHS IV

Size

4H
5H
6H
8H
10H
11H
12H
14H

Material

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

Model No.

DCS II
DCS II
DCS II
DCS II
DCS II
DCS II
DCS II
DCS II

Product No.

30810004
30810005
30810006
30810008
30810010
30810011
30810012
30810014

DHS/DCS

77



D.H.S./D.C.S. Lag Screws

Product No.

33010050
33010055
33010060
33010065
33010070
33010075
33010080
33010085
33010090
33010092
33010094
33010096
33010098
33010100
33010102

12×50mm
12×55mm
12×60mm
12×65mm
12×70mm
12×75mm
12×80mm
12×85mm
12×90mm
12×95mm
12×100mm
12×105mm
12×110mm
12×115mm
12×120mm

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS
DHS/DCS

D.H.S./D.C.S. Compression Screw

4×36mm TA DHS/DCS

Product No.

33011036

Size Material Model No.

Size Material Model No.
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